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o3/,14119

Accrual Basis

The Villages of Garrison Creek - MPMA
Balance Sheet

As of February 28,2019

Feb 28, {9

ASSETS
Gurrent Asscts

Checking/Savings
1000 . Bank0perating

1025 . BBB Checking

Total 1000' Bank-Operating

1100 . Bank.Reserve Fund
1110 . BBB Money Mkt
{150 ' BBB-CD #'13996
1155 . BBB CD #13997
1160 . BBB CD #14045
1165. BBB CD #14046

Total'1100 . Bank-Reserve Fund

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
1210 . Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
1430 . Phase lX Working Capital
1450 . Utility Billing Glearing Acct

Total Other Current Assets

Total curent Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILIT]ES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

2000 . Accounts Payable

Total Aecounts Fayable

Credit Cards
2050 .VISA Credit Card

Total Gredit Cards

Other Cunent Liabilities
2070 . Dues Paid in Advance

Total Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
3000 .Retained Eamings
Net lncome

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

24,635.41

24.635.41

1 18,510.20
20J34.74
30,183.62
20J27.27
15,138.42

204.094.25

228,729.66

1,255.50

1,255.50

2,500.00
-2.56

2,497.44

232,482.60

232,182.60

10,974.74

10,974.70

369.96

369.96

57.00

11 ,401 .66

11 ,401 .66

183,421.34
37,659.60

221,080.94

232,4A2.60

57.00
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03t2'u19

Accruat Basis

The Villages of Garrison Creek - MPMA
Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual - Operating Fund

January through February 2019

Ordinary lncome/Expense
lncome

5'l 10 . Operating iAssessment

Total lncome

Gross Profit

Expense
7300 . Admihistrative Expenses

7310'Accouhting
7315'Auditing
7320 ' Bank Service Charges
7325 , Board Expense
7335 - Communications/Phone
7345' lnsurance
7350 . Legal Fees
7355 ' LUS Monitoring & Secretarial
7358 , Meeting Room Expense
7361 'Newsletter
7375 . Office Supplies
7376 , Reserve Study
7380 . Soclal Event$
7385 .Website

Jan - Feb 19 Budget % of Bud...

36,720.00 220,320.4O 16.7%

36,720.00 220,320.00 16.7Yo

36,720.00 220,320.00 16.70/

858.34 5,500.00 15.6%
0.00 2,000.00 0.0%
0.00 0.00 0.0%

323.66 500.00 64.70/o

59.96 400.00 15.0%
692.98 4,500.00 15.4%
357.50 9,000.00 4.0%

0.00 500,00 0.04/0

0.00 1,200.00 0.0%
0.00 400.00 0.0%

40.00 350.00 11.4%
0.00 1,500.00 0.04/o

0.00 350.00 0.0%
80.93 150.00 54.A%

Total 7300 ' Administrative Expenses

7400 .contingency
7410 . Contingency
7410,01 ' Tsfr to 7376 Reserve Study
741A.OZ ' Tsfr to 7315 Auditing

Total 7400 . Contingency

7500 . lrrigation System
7520. Bacfflow Check
7530 . Routing lnspections
7540' Repairs
7560 ' System Wintedzation

Total 7500' lrrigation System

7600 . Grounds Maint-N of Creek
7615 . Common Areas-Park Lawns

7615.01 . Phase 1-Mowing & Fertilizer
7815.02. Phasc 2-Mowing & Fertilizer
7615.05 ' Phase 5-Iliowing & Fertilizer
7615.06 . Phase 6-Mowing & Fertilizer
76'15.07 . Phase 7-Mowing & Fefiilizer
7615.08' Phase 8-Mowing & Fertilizer
7615.09 . Phase 9-llowing & Fertilizer
7615.10 ' Phase 10-Mowing & Fertilizer

Total 7615 . Common Areas-Park Lawns

76{9 . Gommon Areas-Other Landscaping
7620 . Mowing GVW-Gazebo.ClkTo$rer-etc
7625 - Turf Sprays (Fert, Broadleaf)
7626 . Tree Sprays (lnsecticides)
7627 . weed Control (Sprays, weeding)
7650 . Tree & ahrub pruning & removal
7555 . Plant & tree replacment
7660 . Fall leaf & dead plant cleanup
7663 . Firelane(s) Arborvita Maint
7665' Walking trails (N) Landscaping

Total 7619 . Common Areas-OthEr Landscaping

2,413.37 26,350.00

0.00 22,032.00
0.00 -1,000.00
0-00 -200.00

92%

0.0%
0.$Yo
0.0"/o

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

20,832.00

700.00
1,S72.00
7,000.00

593.00

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.00

536.41
460.35
122.89
284.44
775.38
771.58

1,449.24
0"00

10,265.00 0.aYo

3,062.00 17.5%
2,605.00 17.7%
3,603.00 20.1To
1,706.00 16.7'/o
6,228-0A 12.4o/o

5,435.00 14.2%
8,696.00 16.7Yo

1,767.00 0.0%

5,000.29 33,102.00

0.00 20,696.00
0.00 2,912.00
0.00 2,938.00
0.00 3,752.00
0.00 17,829.00
0.00 '1 ,000.00
0.00 3,224.04
0.00 0.00
0.00 4,000.00

15.10/o

A.OTo

0.0%
0.00h
0.0o/o

0.0%
0.0%
0.0o/o

0.0%
0.0%

56,35'1.00 0.0%
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2:41 PM

o3nl1{9
Accrual Basis

The Villages of Garrison Greek - MPMA
Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual - Operating Fund

January through February 2019

Jan - Feb 19 Budget % of Bud...

7670 . Common Areas-Other
7680 .Signage
7681 .Ponds.
7683 . Pest Spraying.Gazebo
7685 . Pest Spraying-Other
7687 . Pavement Crack Sealing
7689 .Sidewalk Repairs (N)
7690 . Snow Removat
7691' Drainage Maintenance
7693 . Sileet LighG-Repairs

Totat 7670' Common Areas-Other

Total 7600' Grounds Maint-N of Creek

7800 . Grounds Maint S of Creek
7815'Mowing
7862 .Tree Care
7864 . Crcek weed & blackberry control
7865 . Walking trails (S) Landscaping

Total 7800 . Grounds Maint€ of CreEk

7900' Utilities
7910 .Electricity-lrrig & POnds
7920 ' Electricity-Street Lights
7940 , Natural Gas
7945 .StoEn Water
7949 . Water AlloYcanoe
7950 ' City Water
7951 . City Utility Tax

Total 7900' Utilities

Total Expense

Net Ordinary lncome

Nel lncome

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,663.33
0.00
0.00

1,500.00 0.0%
1,350.00 0.oo/o

375.00 0.0%
375.00 0.Oo/o

2,000.00 0.0%
1,000,00 0.0%
1,500.00 110.9q/o

100.00 0.0o/o

300.00 0.0%

1,663.33

6,663.62

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

8,500.00 15.6%

97,953.00

2,000.00
2,000.00

224.00
810.00

6.8%

0.0%
0.0o/o

0.0%
0.0%

0.00

1,420.34
2,149.70

27.56
13.12

1,542.88
215.46

23.94

5,034.00

9,200.00
12,900.00

1 30.00
12,000.00
14,606.O0

0.0%

15.40k
16.7%
21.2%
01%

'10.6%

5,3S3.00 48,836.00 11.Oo/o

6.94/o14,469.99 209,270.00

22,250.01 '11,050.00 201.4o/"

22,250.$ 1'1,0s0.00 201.4%
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03t14t19

Accrual Basis

The Villages of Garrison Creek - MPMA
Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual - Reserve Fund

January through February 2019

Jan - Feb 19 Budget olo oi .,,

Other lncorme/Expense
Other lncome

90{0' Reserue Ass€,ssment
9020 . lnterest lncome

Total Other lncome

Other Expense
1020-0 ' Paint Bridges Wood Surfaces
1023-0 ' PainURepair Clock Tower
1042-0'Rep GVY\, &Vl,alfg Path Concrete
1045-0 ' Repl Ph I & ll Light Pole Fixt
1070-6 . Pavement Seal Coat Phase Vl
1076-0 ' Repl Lrg Pond Liner or Dredge
10774, Rep Sm. Pond Liner or Dredge
1083-0 'S of Creek-Cottonwd Tree Remove
1084-0 . S of creek-Tree Replacement.
1085-0 . S of Creek-Willow Tree Thin'g
'1097-0'Repl Pond $ump Pump 3/4 HP
1100-0 ' Tree Gare-Roots & Trimming'
11{0-0 . Bark Dust Replacement

Total Other Expense

Net Other lncome

Net lncomc

79,665.00 0.0%

'15,409.59 12,630.00 122.00l0

{5,409.59 12,630.00 122.0%

15,360"00
49.59

92,1 60.00 16.70/o

135.00 36.7%

15,40S.59

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

92,295.00 16.7%

'1 ,337.00 0.0%
2,652.00 Q.Ao/o

3,000.00 0.0%
4,774.00 0.04/0

1A,772.00 0.0olo

25,750.00 0.0%
10,238.00 Q.OE/o

5,000.00 0.0%
1,000.00 0.00/o

1,000.00 0.00/o

5,641.00 0.0%
5,000.00 0.0%
3,501.00 0.0o/o

Page'l



12:59 PM

03t14t19

Accrual Basis

The Villages of Garrison Creek - MPMA
Transactions - P&L Statement - Operating Fund

February 2019

Type Amount

Ordinary lncome/Expense
lncome

51 10 ' Operating Assessment
lnvoice 4210112019 1767
lnvoice 0210112019 1768
lnvoice 0210'lt2119 1769
lnvoice 4210112019 1770
lnvoice A210112019 1771
lnvoice 02ll1l2o1g 1772
lnvoice 0210112019 1773
lnvoice 0210112019 1774
lnvoice 0210112019 1775
lnvoice 0210112015 1776
lnvoice 0210112019 1777
lnvoice 0210112019 1778
lnvoice 0210112019 1779
lnvoice 0210112019 1780
lnvoice 0210112019 1781
lnvoice 02!0112019 1782
lnvoice A21A112019 1783
lnvoice 0210112019 1784
lnvoice 02lUl2A19 1785
lnvoice 0210112019 1786
lnvoice 0210112019 1787
lnvoice 0210112019 1788
lnvoice 0210112015 1789
lnvoice 02tO112019 17S0
lnvoice 0210112019 1791
lnvoice 0210112015 1792
lnvoice 0210112015 '17S3

General... 0212812019 153

Total 51 10 . Operating Assessmeni

Total lncome

Gross Profit

Expense
7300 . Administrative Expenses

7310 . Accounting
Biil 02t25t2019

Total 7310 ' Accounting

7325. Board Expense
Credit... A2n812019

Total 7325 . Board Expense

7335 . Communications/Phone
Credit ... 0210212019
Credit... A212812019

Village I

Village ll
Village V
Mllage Vl
Village Vll
Village Vlll
Village lX
Pahlisch Homes lnc
Benzel, Mark & Kristine Weatherill
Chung, Steve & Christine
Cohan, Ted & Heidi
Coleman, Donald & Debbie
Cress, John & Pam
Harvey, Lisa
Liu, Mark and Jaco, Angela
Meriman, Leigh
Murphy, Ryan D & Sarah L
Rohde, Eric & Angela
Roth, Allan & Diana
Shaw, Haven Gene & Mary Jane
Smith, Robert & Shana
Stiles, Eugene
Stream, Tamara
Thomas, Don & Phalba
Tilstra, Lonaine & Douglas
Warwick, James L
Wright, Jeffrey L & Sue E

Blue Mtn Valley Business SeMces

Community Association lnstitute

Grasshopper Group
Grasshopper Group

American Family lnsurance

Paine Hamblen LLP

Master Association Dues
Master Association Dues
Master Association Dues
Master Association Dues
Master Association Dues
Master Association Dues
Master Association Dues
Unoccupied Lots - Phase I (16 17 18 29 31 32 34)
Master Association Dues
Master Association Dues
Masier Association Dues
Master Association Dues
Master Association Dues
Master Association Dues
Master Association Dues
Master Association Dues
Master Associaiion Dues
Master Association Dues
Master Association Dues
Master Association Dues
Master Association Dues
Master Association Dues
Master Association Dues
Master Association Dues
Masier Association Dues
Master Association Dues
Master Association Dues
Transfer

CAI Memherships (Board & Leaders)

2,061.50
2,604.00
2,929.50
4,231.50
4,557.00
3,363.50
3,472.OO

759.50
108.50
108.50
108.50
1 08.50
108.50
108.50
108.50
108.50
108.50
108.50
108.50
108.50
108.50
't08.50
108.50
108.50
108,50
108.50
'108.50

-7.680.00

18,360.00

18,360.00

18,360.00

416.67

416.67

3'' 0.00

310.00

29.72
30.24

59.96

346.49

346.49

357.50

357.50

80.93

80.93

1,571.55

Total 7335 ' Communications/Phone

7345'lnsurance
02/01/2019 ACH

Total 7345' lnsurance

7350 . Legal Fees
o2t28t2019 373687

Total 7350' Legal Fees

7385.Website
Credit ... O2lO1l2O19 2022777958

Total 7385 'Website

Total 7300 ' Administrative Expenses

landl lnternet lnc
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12:59 PM

03114r{9

Accrual Basis

The Villages of Garrison Creek - MPMA

Transactions - iiai statem-ent - operating Fund
February 2019

AmountMemo
Name

Type Date Num

Bill

Bilt

7600 ' Grounds Maint-N of Greek
- 
lsrs ' common Areas'Park Lawns'- 

ierS'of ' Phase 1-Mowing & Fertilizer

0212512019 2024157 Smith Brothers lndustries LLC

Total 7615.01 ' Phase 1-Mowing & Fertilizer

7615.02 ' Phase 2'Mowing & Fertilizer

O2t25t2O1S 2024157 Smith Brothers lndustries LLC

Total 7615.02 ' Phase z-Mowing & Fe(itizer

?615'05' Phase 5-Mowing & Fertilizer 714296 Prepay 2019

O2t28l2}1g Senske Servtces

Total 7615.05' Phase 5-Mowing & Fertilizer

7615.06 ' Phase 6-Mowing & Fertilizer

Oztzyl2olg 2A827 lke Muro's Landscaping and lnigat"'

Total 7615'06' Phase 6-Mowing & Fertilizer

7615.07 ' Phase 7-Mowing & Fertilizer

o2t2ytzolg 20827 lke Muro's Landscaping and lrrigat"'

Total 7615.07' Phase 7-Mowing & Fertilizer

7515.08 ' Phase 8-Mowing & Fertilizer 
.

oztpytzglg 20827 lke Muro's Landscaping and lrrigat"'

Total 7615'08' Phase 8-Mowing & Fertilizer

?615.09 ' Phase 9'Mowing & Fertilizer 
.

02t281201g 20827 lke Muro's Landscaping and lnigat"'

Total 7615.09 ' Phase g-Mowing & Fertilizer

Total 7615' Common Areas-Park Lawns

268.20

268.20

230.18

230.18

722.89

722-89

142.22

\42.22

387,69

387.69

385.69

385.69

724.62

724.62

2,861.49

991.58
671.75

1,663.33

1,663.33

4.524.82

BiII

Bill
Bill

76?0' Gommon Areas-Other
7690'Snow Removal'

a2t28t2019 20827

02128t2019 20827

Total 7690 ' Snow Removal-

Total 7670 ' Common Area$-Other

Total 7600 ' Grounds Maint-N of Creek

7900' Utilities- 
?910' ElectricitYJrrig & Ponds

0210112019
0212812019
0212812019
0212812019
o212812019
0212812019
o212812019
0212812019

Total 7910 ' ElectricityJrrig & Ponds

7920 ' Electricity-street Lights

o21o112019
02lo1na19
0210112019
0212812019

Total 7920 ' Electricity-Street Lights

7940' Nat$ral Gas
02128t2a19

Total 7940 ' Natural Gas

lke Muro's Landscaping and lrrigat"' gVW 
^.iil ilil; r-"no."rbing and lrrigat"' other Streets

BiII
Bill
Bill
Bill
Bill
Bill
Bill
Bill

Biil
Bill
Bill
Bill

Pacific Power
Columbia Rural Electric
Columbia Rural Electric

Columbia Rural Electric
Columbia Rural Electric
Columbia Rural Electric
Columbia Rural Electric
Columbia Rural Electric

Pacific Power
Pacific Power
Pacific Power
Columbia Rural Electric

Acct 24655280-0012 - Meter 665467'14

Acct 9970 - Meter 17395955

Acct 9971 - Meler 17445442

Acct 11751 - Meter 17424009

Acct 1 1 752 - Meler 11 42457 I
Acct'12021 - Meter 17446117

Accl 12022 - Meter 1 7423992

Acct 16683 - Meter 17445119

Acct 24655280-0012 - Meter 66576526

n."i iaosszeo-001 2 - Meter 66546664

n""i i+osszao-oo1 2 - Meter 66568587

Acct S972 - Street Lights

Accl 71 9591 00000 - Meter 472632359

12.96
92.51
48.30
59.'1 '1

160.02
204.45

58.38
58.46

694.1 I

'17.36

13.50
23.23

1 ,015.28

1,069.37

13.78

13.78
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12:59 PM

4il14t19
Accrual Basis

The Villages of Garrison Creek - MPMA
Transactions - P&L Statement - Operating Fund

February 2019

Type Date Num Name Memo Amount

Invoice
lnvoice
Invoice
lnvoice
lnvoice
lnvoice

7945. Storm Water
02t2812019

Total 7945' Storm Water

7349 . Water Allowance
o2lo1l201g 1767
42ta1t2019 1768
o2to1t201s '176S

02t0112019 1770
02/0'l/2019 1771
D2tO112019 1772

Total 7949 ' Water Allowance

7950.CityWater
o2t28nu9
02t28!2019
02128t2019

Total 7950 . City Water

795{ . City Utility Tax
02n8t2019
o2t28t2019
o2128t2019

Total 7951 ' City Utility Tax

Total 7900- Utilities

Total Expense

City of Colege Place - 12005

Mllage I

Mllage ll
Village V
Village Vl
Village Vll
Village Vlll

City of College Place - 1't674
City of College Place - 12005
City of College Place - 12006

City of College Place - 1 1674
City of College Placr- - 12005
City of College Place - 12006

Water Allowance
Water Allowance
Water Allowance
Water Allowance
Water Allo,ryance
Water Allowance

6,56

6,56

59.47
75.12
84.51

122.07
131.46
294.81

767.44

35.91
35.91
35.91

107.73

11.97

2,671.O4

8,767.41

9,592.59

9,592.59

too
200
?oo

Bill
Biil
Bill

Bill
BiII
Bill

Net Ordinary lncome

Net lncome
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'l:01 PM

03/14/19

Acerual Basis

The Villages of Garrison Creek - MPMA
Transactions - P&L Statement - Reserve Fund

February 20{9

Amount

Other lncome/Expense
Other lncome

9010 ' Reserve Assessment
General... 0212812019 153

Total 901 0 ' Reserve Assessment

9020 'lnterest lncome
Deposit 4212812019

Total 9020' lnterest Income

Total Other lncome

Net Other lncome

Net lneome

Baker Boyer Bank - lnt lnc Deposit

7,680.00

7,680.00

25.75

25.75

7,705.75

7,705.75

7,7A5.75
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03r{'tl{9

The Villages of Garrison Creek - MPMA
Accounts Receivable

As of February 28,2019

>90{ -30 31 -60 6l -EO

0.00
0.00
0.00

108.50

1.00
53.00

0.50
1,201.00

0.00
0,0t)
0.00

902.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

82.00

1.00
53.00

0.50
108.50

1H1.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00: 902.00:82.00:108.50
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12;33 PM

03rt4r19

The Villages of Garrison Creek - MPMA
Accounts Payable
As of February 28,2019

Curent l-30 3{-60 61-90 >90 TOTAL

Blue Mtn Valley Business Services
Cascade Natural Gas
City of College Place - {1674
City of College Place - 12005
Gity of College Place.12006
Columbia Rural Electric
lke iluro's Landscaping and lrrigalion
Pacific Power
Paine Hamblen LLP
Smith Brotherc lndushies LLC

TOTAL

416_67
13.78
39.90
46.46
39.90

1,696.51
7,7S8.55

0.00
357.50
498.38

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

67.05
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00 416.67
0.00 13.78
0.00 3s.90
0.00 46.46
0.00 39.90
0.00 1,696.51
0.00 7,798.55
0.00 67.05
0"00 357.50
0.00 4s8.38

10,907,65 67.05 o.00 10,974.70
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l2:31 PM

03r'14r19

The Villages of Garrison Greek - MPMA
Dues Paid in Advance

As of February 28,2019

Gurrent 1 .30 31 - 60 6{ - 90 > 90 TOTAL

-Il- 

0.00 -57.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -57.00

TOTAL 0.00 -57.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -57.00
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